For every purchase, a tree gets planted
Wide range of top colours and finishes including our new side-pressed Bamboo top
Integrated cable management in all table legs with adjustable height levelling feet
Hand crafted solid ash frame
Available in a range of sizes
Optional power and data ports
Complementary Chairs and Stools
Rounded corner table top profile

Blume  Poseur Table with Power
height 1050, top thickness 25/30 mm
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
1800 x 900 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.180.90.1.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.180.90.1.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.180.90.1.NPV
2100 x 1200 1 BMT.DHT. OCA. 210.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.210.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.210.120.1.NPV
2400 x 1200 1 BMT.DHT. OCA. 240.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.240.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.240.120.1.NPV
2800 x 1200 1 BMT.DHT. OCA. 280.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.280.120.1.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.280.120.1.NPV
3200 x 1200 2 BMT.DHT. OCA. 320.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.320.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.320.120.2.NPV
3600 x 1200 2 BMT.DHT. OCA. 360.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.360.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.360.120.2.NPV
4200 x 1200 2 BMT.DHT. OCA. 420.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.420.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.420.120.2.NPV
5200 x 1200 2 BMT.DHT. OCA. 520.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.SBK.520.120.2.NPV BMT.DHT.NAS.520.120.2.NPV
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
1800 x 900 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.180.90.1.NPV BMT.PHT.SBK.180.90.1.NPV BMT.PHT.NAS.180.90.1.NPV
2100 x 1200 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.210.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.SBK.210.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.NAS.210.120.1.NPV
2400 x 1200 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.240.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.SBK.240.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.NAS.240.120.1.NPV
2800 x 1200 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.280.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.SBK.280.120.1.NPV BMT.PHT.NAS.280.120.1.NPV
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
1800 x 900 1 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.180.90.1.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.180.90.1.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.180.90.1.WPV
2100 x 1200 1 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.210.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.210.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.210.120.1.WPV
2400 x 1200 1 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.240.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.240.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.240.120.1.WPV
2800 x 1200 1 1 BMT.DHT.OCA.280.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.280.120.1.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.280.120.1.WPV
3200 x 1200 2 2 BMT.DHT.OCA.320.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.320.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.320.120.2.WPV
3600 x 1200 2 2 BMT.DHT.OCA.360.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.360.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.360.120.2.WPV
4200 x 1200 2 2 BMT.DHT.OCA.420.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.420.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.420.120.2.WPV
5200 x 1200 2 2 BMT.DHT.OCA.520.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.SBK.520.120.2.WPV BMT.DHT.NAS.520.120.2.WPV
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Oak (Stained Ash) Black Ash Natural Ash
1800 x 900 1 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.180.90.1.WPV BMT.PHT.SBK.180.90.1.WPV BMT.PHT.NAS.180.90.1.WPV
2100 x 1200 1 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.210.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.SBK.210.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.NAS.210.120.1.WPV
2400 x 1200 1 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.240.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.SBK.240.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.NAS.240.120.1.WPV
2800 x 1200 1 1 BMT.PHT.OCA.280.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.SBK.280.120.1.WPV BMT.PHT.NAS.280.120.1.WPV
Specify power module option -  Includes  cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.